Brief Description of Goods / 
Services 

Tentative Quantity 
(Nos) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit 

1 

Supply of Wires & Cables on 

Annual Rate Contract Basis for a 

period of 1 year at BNPM, Mysuru 

Refer Section VI (List 
of Requirements) of 

this tender document 

Rs. 1,47,000/- 
(Rupees One lakh 

Forty Seven  
Thousand only) 

2. Guidelines to submit online tender: 

a) The NIT Form with standard tender documents will be accessible in the e-Tendering 

website: www.tenderwizard.com/BNP. Aspiring Bidders/Contractors who have not 

registered for e-tendering should register through the website: